
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

19 

34 

47 

#07 

72 

32 

6 

24 

12 

15 

59 

#03 

21 

Class 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Name 

Steve Roux 

Chip Van Slyke 

F Russell Strate  Jr. 

Chris Barry 

Roger Siebenaler 

Raymond Boyer 

Mark Fosberry 

Thomas Kenney 

Gerard Owen Callaghan 

John Ferreira 

Daniel Genis 

Iqbal Bashir 

Christopher Zarzycki 

Member_ID 

197647 

235178 

1951 

495143 

99555 

163151 

159699 

446810 

547008 

370319 

620021 

338053 

61987_1 

Region 

NER 

MHR 

WNY 

NER 

NNJ 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

MHR 

Best Tm 

1:17.224 

1:17.231 

1:21.152 

1:22.929 

1:23.310 

1:23.401 

1:23.649 

1:24.155 

1:24.290 

1:26.864 

1:27.043 

1:27.163 

1:27.947 

Diff 

0.007 

3.928 

5.705 

6.086 

6.177 

6.425 

6.931 

7.066 

9.640 

9.819 

9.939 

10.723 

Sponsor 

Self 

Quadrini Racing  Hoosier 

Autowerks/Hoosier 

PixMix Video Services 

Need A Sponsor 

Philly 

www.twothautosport.com/  Calabogie CA 

AdvantageMotorsports.com 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/8/2022 11:28:40 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Laurie Sheppard, Chief Steward / Matias Bonnier, Race Director 

Russ Gardner, Chairman SOM 

For results go to ner.org/racelive or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

New England Majors @ TSMP 

Group 3 - FV, FF, F5 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 11:12:29 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/8/2022 11:10 AM 

New England Region
Northeast Conference SCCA U.S. Majors Tour
New England Majors at Thompson Speedway

Official Results


